
Math Kits-1st Grade Standards

Kit
1.OA.A
.1

1.OA.A
.2

1.OA.B
.3

1.OA.C
.5

1.OA.C
.6

1.NBT.
A.1

1.NBT.
B.2

Fun with Felt
Black Out
Cookies in the Cookie Jar x x x x x x
Coupon Craze x
Change the Change
Fun with Fruity Shapes
Lemonade Stand x x x x x x
Going Back to School
I Need a Tie
I Spy with My Geometry Eye
Kingdom of Operations
Less Than
Magical Math Sunglasses
Magical Measurement
Mathematics on the Beach
Mathematics in the News x
Name that Fraction
Next Door Neighbors x
Odd One Out
Order the Deck
Piece It Together
Patterned Pathways
Riding the Bus
Ruler of the Patterns
Ten Takes All
Watermelon Math x x x
Working with Junk Boxes
Sort It Out



Math Kits-1st Grade Standards

Kit
1.NBT.
B.3

1.NBT.C
.4

1.NBT.
C.5

1.MD.
A.1

1.MD.
A.2

1.MD.C
.4 1.G.A.1 1.G.A.2

Fun with Felt
Black Out
Cookies in the Cookie Jar x
Coupon Craze
Change the Change
Fun with Fruity Shapes x
Lemonade Stand
Going Back to School
I Need a Tie
I Spy with My Geometry Eye
Kingdom of Operations
Less Than
Magical Math Sunglasses x x
Magical Measurement x x
Mathematics on the Beach
Mathematics in the News x
Name that Fraction
Next Door Neighbors x x
Odd One Out
Order the Deck
Piece It Together
Patterned Pathways
Riding the Bus
Ruler of the Patterns
Ten Takes All
Watermelon Math
Working with Junk Boxes x x
Sort It Out x x
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